S _:l-l*:
David Ashley

Feb. 4 (Fri)
Feb. 8 (Tue)
Feb. 11 (Fri)
Feb. 14 (Mon)

Feb. 17-19 (Thur-Sat)

Feb. 22 (Tue)

Feb. 24-26 (Thur-Sat)
Mar. 3-5 (Thur-Sat)

Mar. 8 (Tue)
Mar. 11 (Fri)
Mar. 15(Tue)
Mar. 18 (Fri)
Mar. 22.(Tue)
Mar. 25 (Fri)
Mar. 29 (Tue)
Apr. 1 (Fri)
Apr. 5 (Tue)
Apr. 8 (Fri)
Apr. 12 (Tue)
Apr. 14 (Thur)
Apr. 19 (Tue)
Apr. 22 (Fri)

vs Winnsboro
vs Bullard

@Rockwall Heath

vs Whitehouse

Forney Tournament

@ Tatum

Texas Two Step Tournament
Rose City Softball Classic

@ Pine Tree*

vs Sulphur Springs*

vs Hallsville®
BYE

@ Mt. Pleasant*

vs Texas High*
@ Marshall*
Vs Pine Tree*

@ Sulphur Springs*

@ Hallsville*
BYE

vs Mt. Pleasant*

@ Texas High*

vs Marshall* (Senior Night)

6:00 pm (Varsity)
5:00/6:30 pm
5:30/7:00 pm
4:30/6:30 pm
TBD

4:30/6:30 pm
TBD

TBD

4:30/6:00 pm
4:30/6:00 pm
4:304/6:00 pm
4:30/6:00 pm
4:30/6:00 pm
4:30/6:00 pm
4:30/6:00 pm
4:30/6:00pm
4:30.46:00 pm
4:30 /6:00 pm
4:30/6:00 pm
4:30 /6:00 pm




